Popsicle
There are various alternatives how to anchor Popsicle.
Popsicle has inlets on both sides.
Sustainability and materials
• The frame in powder-coated galvanised steel
sheet is manufactured in Sweden and consists
of 20% recycled material.
• The steel sheet is 100% recyclable.

Choose the type of trash
bag you want to use.
How to order Popsicle:
Base plate
Shaft with concrete footplate
Shaft in stainless steel legWith lid Without lid
Suitable for garbage bags
85-125L.
Colour Dimensions Art no.
PRICE CATEGORY 1
RAL 9010 White 359x733x477 380110
RAL 7032 Warm Grey 359x733x477 380114
RAL 7016 Anthracite 359x733x477 380111
PRICE CATEGORY 2
RAL 5023 Brilliant blue 359x733x477 380119
RAL 1013 Pearl white 359x733x477 380113
RAL 6013 Olive 359x733x477 380115
RAL 6020 Forest green 359x733x477 380102
RAL 8014 Chocolate 359x733x477 380116
RAL 1017 Saffron 359x733x477 380118
RAL 3014 Old pink 359x733x477 380117
RAL 3005 Wine red 359x733x477 380106
Colour Dimensions Art no.
PRICE CATEGORY 1
RAL 9010 White 359x733x477 380210
RAL 7032 Warm Grey 359x733x477 380214
RAL 7016 Anthracite 359x733x477 380211
PRICE CATEGORY 2
RAL 5023 Brilliant blue 359x733x477 380219
RAL 1013 Pearl white 359x733x477 380213
RAL 6013 Olive 359x733x477 380215
RAL 6020 Forest green 359x733x477 380202
RAL 8014 Chocolate 359x733x477 380216
RAL 1017 Saffron 359x733x477 380218
RAL 3014 Old pink 359x733x477 380217
RAL 3005 Wine red 359x733x477 380206
 Download assembly instructions
Frame: Powder-coated galvanised steel plate.  Lid: Stainless steel.
Shaft, Powder-coated steel plate for interior use or stainless steel plate for outdoor use.
Popsicle Recycling
Popsicle Shaft 2 Concrete foot, shaft in stainless steel,
outdoor use
Colour Dimensions Art no.
Stainless steel 409x311x429 380401
Popsicle Shaft 3 Stainless steel shaft, outdoor use
Stainless steel shaft is cast into concrete with rebar, outdoor use.
The shaft goes down 444 mm below ground, 311 mm above ground.
Any RAL colour at additional cost, contact TreCe.
Popsicle shaft 2 with
concrete foot for outdoor
and outdoor use.
Popsicle Shaft 1 with
footplate for interior use.
Popsicle with shaft in powder-
coated stainless steel cast
into the ground.
Popsicle Shaft 1 Footplate and shaft in powder-coated steel
plate, indoor use.
Any RAL colour at additional cost, contact TreCe.
Popsicle Symbol, white or anthracite, 1 pair (back + front)
 380601 380602 380603 380604 380605 380606 380607 380608 380609 380610 380611
 380701 380702 380703 380704 380705 380706 380707 380708 380709 380710 380711
White
Anthracite
Colour Art no..
The symbols can withstand outdoor climate. They are made of UV-resistant plastic with an adhesive that can endure -50 ° C to + 90 ° C.
Contact TreCe if you want other symbols or text in other languages.
Accessories:
Product Art no.
Triangular key 380810
Colour Dimensions Art no.
PRICE CATEGORY 1
RAL 9010 White 350x311x430 380310